1 CIMM 1 I O-1016M	07-08-1998 Supposition of Commerce Patent and Brade grade Office
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	TRADEWARK
	100756815
	TION FORM COVER SHEET
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	DEMARKS ONLY ks: Please record the attached original document(s) oc copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
New Charles (All Paradata)	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignm
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	X Change of Name
Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Dat
Name ATS Services, Inc.	Month Day Y
Name ATS Services, Inc. Formerly	World Day 1
Formerly General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Formerly	
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Zitizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Zitizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organi	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental.	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 103 Charbonnet Road Address (line 2)	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated ization Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Inc.
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 103 Charbonnet Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Duson	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associate Zation Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Inc. Louisiana 70529 State/Country Zip Code
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 193 Charbonnet Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Duson	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated Zation Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Inc. Louisiana 70529 State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party in not domiciled in the United States, ar appointment of a domestic
Formerly Individual General Partnership Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organia Receiving Party Name Dove Environmental. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 103 Charbonnet Road Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Duson City General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Associated Zation Louisiana Corporation Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Inc. Louisiana 70529 State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party in not domiciled in the United States, ar

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027		Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)		14 2 2 2			
Address (line 2)	MA		The second secon		
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Nan	ne and Address Are	ea Code and Telephone N	umber		
Name Tamm	y Duhon				
Address (line 1) 103	Charbonnet Roa	d			
Address (line 2) DUSO	n, LA 70529	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
i uqco	e total number of page g any attachments.	s of the attached conve	eyance document	#	
Trademark Applicat		Registration Number	er(S) Mark if ad	ditional numbers attached	
Enter either the Trademark	Application Number or the R	Registration Number (DO NOT	ENTER BOTH numbers fo	r the same property).	
Trademark A	pplication Number(s)		Registration Num	ber(s)	
74346267					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #					
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for F	Properties Listed (37 C	FR 3.41): \$ 40,	00	
Method of Paymen Deposit Account (Enter for payment by d	deposit account or if addition	al fees can be charged to the	account.)		
	Depo	sit Account Number:	#		
	Auth	orization to charge additi	onal fees: Yes	No	
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
	A	Some Bon			
Name of Person	ı Signing	// Signatore		Date Signed	



SECRETARY OF STATE

As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that a copy of an Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of

A T S SERVICES, INC.

A Louisiana corporation domiciled at Duson, changing the corporate name to

DOVE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

REEL: 1748 FRAME: 0828

Said Amendment executed on September 19, 1994, and acknowledged on September 19, 1994,

Was recorded in this Office on September 27, 1994, the date Amendment became effective, and filed in the Record of Charters Book 344.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

September 27, 1994

AHA

Secretary of State